Srednie Studium Zawodowe 1990/1991

Klasa 3a

specjalnos¢: ogélnomechaniczna

wychowawca mgr Barbara Pecikiewicz
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© ®© N o 0 A~ 0D

Blaszynska Alina
Blaszynski Jozef
Bromirska Franciszka
Dudek Zdzistaw
Feruga Anna

Gladys Janusz
Hylaszek Tomasz
Herzyk lwona

Kosinska Irena

10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Kozka Bogustaw
Matkowska Janina
Miszczak Ewa
Mrowiec Anna
Muda Stefania
Nolka Genowefa
Rypien Jarostaw
Sapela Danuta

Sottysik Eugeniusz

19.
20.
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Talaga Matgorzata
Tolarczyk Zofia
Tyc Marek

Wetna Krzysztof
Widna Eugeniusz
Witkowska llona
Wrébel Grzegorz
Zarebski Krzysztof
Zytkiewicz Marian

Mrozek Mirostaw



